
                           Christmas is coming!                                                                                                
Dates for your Diary: 

Wednesday 3rd December:     Foundation 1: Christmas Themed Stay and Play 

     Foundation 1- parents and carers 

 

Thursday 4th December:  Foundation 2: Stay and Play 

     Foundation 2 – parents and carers 

 

Thursday 4th December  Christmas Film Night 

     Year 3,Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 

     4:00pm – 6:00pm 

 

Wednesday 10th December  Christmas Party Night  

Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3:  4:00 – 5:15pm 

Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6:  5:30 – 6:45pm 

 

Thursday 11th December                 Festival of Carols: School Choir 

     Hull City Hall 6-7:30 pm Tickets available from the box office 

      

Friday 12th December:    Christmas Nativity Production “Christmas Eve in the Toy Shop” 

     Foundation 1 and 2 

     Performances at 10:30am and 2:00pm 

 

Monday 15th December  Christmas Card Craft Session 

     Year 5 and Year 6 

     Parents/carers 2:30pm- 4:00pm 

      

Tuesday 16th December     Christmas Nativity Production “Wriggly Nativity” 

     Year 1, Year 2 and Year 3 

     Performances at 10:00 am and 2:00pm 

 

Wednesday 17th December  School Christmas Dinner 

     All children plus Year 6 parents 

 

Thursday 18th December  Christmas Nativity Production “Hosanna Rock!” 

                                                         Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 

                                                          Performances at 10:00am and 2:00pm 

 

Friday 19th December   Christmas Jumper Day 

Children may wear their Christmas jumpers to school 

50p donation for charity 

 

Friday 19th December   Christmas Celebration 

                                                        The children will take part in class Christmas celebration activities 

 

Friday 19th December:  Break up for the Christmas holidays! 

 

Tuesday 6th January             School opens for the Spring Term 

 

Further information for these events will be sent out in separate letters. 



 

  School Term Dates 2025-2026 

 

 

Autumn Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term 

Monday 13th April 2026 Thursday 21st May 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 Friday 17th July 2026 
School will also be closed to children on Monday 4th  May (May Bank Holiday) 

 

 

 

 

 

Maybury Primary School 

Maybury Road Hull HU9 3LD 

T: 01482 701387 

F: 01482 715544 

E: admin@maybury.het.academy 

School Website: www.mayburyprimaryschool.co.uk 

 

http://www.mayburyprimaryschool.co.uk/

